
PARKER PAVING COMPANY INC. APAC ATLANTIC INC ASHEVILLE
DIVISION

SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

SYLVA, NC ASHEVILLE, NC CLIFFSIDE, NC

ROADWAY

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 170,000.00 149,000.00 161,411.71

0002 1245000000-E SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION 9.5 4,400.00 41,800.00 3,800.00 36,100.00 3,282.00 31,179.00SMI

0003 1260000000-E SP AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW 1,507 42.00 63,294.00 35.00 52,745.00 42.81 64,514.67TON

0004 1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
(3" MILLING)

41,468 4.35 180,385.80 3.50 145,138.00 3.19 132,282.92SY

0005 1520000000-E SP ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL 3,450 109.00 376,050.00 114.00 393,300.00 124.29 428,800.50TON

0006 1523000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C 7,242 110.00 796,620.00 112.00 811,104.00 130.51 945,153.42TON

0007 1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX 859 605.00 519,695.00 765.00 657,135.00 707.50 607,742.50TON

0008 1704000000-E SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT 4,330 145.00 627,850.00 121.00 523,930.00 152.27 659,329.10TON

0009 1841000000-E 665 GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) 665
(ASPHALT CEMENT CONCRETE) (EDGELINE, 16")

24,566 0.52 12,774.32 0.47 11,546.02 0.56 13,756.96LF

0010 1881000000-E SP GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF)
SINUSOIDAL MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS
(CENTERLINE, 16")

12,284 0.51 6,264.84 0.65 7,984.60 0.64 7,861.76LF

0011 4413000000-E SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN 819 7.50 6,142.50 7.50 6,142.50 9.36 7,665.84SF

0012 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 72,000.00 94,200.00 77,748.42

0013 4688000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS 50,000 0.73 36,500.00 0.90 45,000.00 1.05 52,500.00LF

0014 4709000000-E 1205 24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS 50 21.00 1,050.00 10.00 500.00 11.70 585.00LF

0015 4890000000-E SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)
HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT
MARKING LINES (24", 50 MIL)

200 21.00 4,200.00 10.00 2,000.00 11.70 2,340.00LF

0016 4890000000-E SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)
HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT
MARKING LINES (4", 50 MIL)

98,552 0.39 38,435.28 0.50 49,276.00 0.59 58,145.68LF

0017 4895000000-N SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA)
INLAID RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER

190 90.00 17,100.00 50.00 9,500.00 58.51 11,116.90EA

TOTAL 2,970,161.74 TOTAL 2,994,601.12 TOTAL 3,262,134.38CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 2,970,161.74 SUB-TOTAL 2,994,601.12 SUB-TOTAL 3,262,134.38ROADWAY

DN010592025CPT.14.02.10561, 2025CPT.14.02.20561

STATE FUNDED

6.950 MILES

RESURFACING: MILL, PAVE, SHLDR RECON, RUMBLE STRIPS, TC

ALONG U.S. 64 AND SR-1653 (HICKORY KNOLL RD) IN MACON COUNTY

Jan 14, 2025 3:47 PM MACON 2:00 PM

Jan 14, 2025

1 / 2 001

TIP NO

FED AID NO



WATSON CONTRACTING INC THE HMC PAVING &
CONSTRUCTION CO INC

FRANKLIN, NC BRYSON CITY, NC

ROADWAY

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 92,600.00 350,000.00

0002 1245000000-E SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION 9.5 5,500.00 52,250.00 7,500.00 71,250.00SMI

0003 1260000000-E SP AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW 1,507 40.00 60,280.00 40.00 60,280.00TON

0004 1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
(3" MILLING)

41,468 5.00 207,340.00 6.00 248,808.00SY

0005 1520000000-E SP ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL 3,450 120.00 414,000.00 145.00 500,250.00TON

0006 1523000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C 7,242 132.00 955,944.00 155.00 1,122,510.00TON

0007 1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX 859 700.00 601,300.00 600.00 515,400.00TON

0008 1704000000-E SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT 4,330 236.00 1,021,880.00 250.00 1,082,500.00TON

0009 1841000000-E 665 GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) 665
(ASPHALT CEMENT CONCRETE) (EDGELINE, 16")

24,566 0.40 9,826.40 3.00 73,698.00LF

0010 1881000000-E SP GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF)
SINUSOIDAL MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS
(CENTERLINE, 16")

12,284 0.50 6,142.00 3.00 36,852.00LF

0011 4413000000-E SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN 819 8.50 6,961.50 25.00 20,475.00SF

0012 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 50,000.00 250,000.00

0013 4688000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS 50,000 1.10 55,000.00 1.00 50,000.00LF

0014 4709000000-E 1205 24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS 50 17.50 875.00 25.00 1,250.00LF

0015 4890000000-E SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)
HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT
MARKING LINES (24", 50 MIL)

200 17.50 3,500.00 25.00 5,000.00LF

0016 4890000000-E SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)
HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT
MARKING LINES (4", 50 MIL)

98,552 0.75 73,914.00 0.60 59,131.20LF

0017 4895000000-N SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA)
INLAID RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER

190 55.00 10,450.00 100.00 19,000.00EA

TOTAL 3,622,262.90 TOTAL 4,466,404.20CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 3,622,262.90 SUB-TOTAL 4,466,404.20ROADWAY

BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

2,970,161.74PARKER PAVING COMPANY INC. 1

2,994,601.12APAC ATLANTIC INC ASHEVILLE DIVISION 2

3,262,134.38SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 3

3,622,262.90WATSON CONTRACTING INC 4

4,466,404.20THE HMC PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO INC 5

DN010592025CPT.14.02.10561, 2025CPT.14.02.20561

STATE FUNDED

6.950 MILES

RESURFACING: MILL, PAVE, SHLDR RECON, RUMBLE STRIPS, TC

ALONG U.S. 64 AND SR-1653 (HICKORY KNOLL RD) IN MACON COUNTY

Jan 14, 2025 3:47 PM MACON 2:00 PM

Jan 14, 2025

2 / 2 001

TIP NO

FED AID NO


